

Melbourne Cup 2019 - Booking Form

To guarantee your Melbourne Cup reservations at Steersons Steakhouse, please complete the below confirmation form, including credit card details. Scan and return by email to info@steersons.com.au

Please note, NO DEPOSIT will be deducted from the credit card supplied, however by completing the form, you agree to abide by the terms and conditions listed below.

Booking Date:	Melbourne Cup – Tuesday 5 November 2019
Number of Guests:	
Contact Name:	
Company (if group booking):	
Contact Telephone:	
Contact Email:	

Terms & Conditions

- To guarantee your Melbourne Cup reservation this form must be completed and returned. A confirmation e-mail will be sent to the contact person on receipt of this form.
- Deposit Policy: if your booking is for 12+ guests we require a deposit of \$25 per person.
- Bookings 12+ will require separate Terms & Conditions to be completed.
- Final Guest Numbers: We require final guest numbers by Friday 1 November 2019 and have the right to charge for that confirmed number of guests.
- Cancellation Policy: If the booking is cancelled with less than 3 DAYS notice, Steersons Steakhouse will charge a cancellation fee of \$25 per person. Any cancellations on the day will incur the full menu price of \$99
- Steersons Steakhouse is fully licensed & abides by the Responsible Service of Alcohol Policy (No BYO).
- All prices are GST inclusive.
- No Split Bills. No entertainment cards, vouchers or gift cards.
- An 10% gratuity applies to all bookings. The gratuity will be added to the final bill on the day.

Credit Card Authorisation

l,	, agree to abide by Steersons Steakhouse Terms & Conditions (outlined	above). I permit
Steersons Steakhouse to hold/charge my	credit card details if required according to the terms & conditions.	
Credit Card Type:		
,,		
Name (as it appears on card):		
Credit Card Number:		
Expiry Date:		
Signature:		

